
Term Dates and School Holidays- 2024-25

Five INSET days

School opens for new term: Monday 2 September 2024 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Tuesday 3 September 2024

Half term holiday

School closes: Friday 25 October 2024

(This is a change from Manchester City Council where they break up on the 18th October2024.)

School opens: Monday 4 November 2024 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Tuesday 5 November 2024

Christmas holiday

School closes: Friday 20 December 2024 (school closes- 12:50pm- junior site. 1pm- infant site)

School opens:  Monday 6 January 2025 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Tuesday 7 January 2025

Half term holiday

School closes: Friday 14 February 2025

School opens:  Monday 24 February 2025

Easter holiday

School closes for the children Thursday 3 April 2025

Friday 4 April 2025 (INSET)

School opens:  Tuesday 22 April (Easter Monday 21 April 2025)

Bank holiday: School closes Monday 5 May 2025

Back to school: Tuesday 6 May 2025



Half term holiday

School closes for children Friday 23 May 2025

School opens:  Monday 2 June 2025

Friday 6 June 2025 – INSET (coincide with Eid Al Adha)

Summer holiday

School closes: Tuesday 22 July 2025 at 1pm- infant site. 1:15pm- junior site


